

ՀԱՅԿԱՍՏԱՆԻ ՀԱՆՐԱՊԵՏՈՒԹՅԱՆ ԿՈՄԻՏԵ

Ի-ԵԲ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

710

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस माप में कुल 100 से पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित है जो श्री प्रभात कुमार राज के सहायक अभियंता कार्य अवर प्रमंडल कुर्या के नाम से किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W), Division
Arwal.

08-08-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 710

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



3rd year Maintenance Bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Holdover Kinger to Telkari Road					
Agency - Sri Krishna Kishan					
Agreement No -					
Date of Commencement - 8.8.2020					
Date of Completion - 7.8.2021					
Date of Actual Completion - 10.7.2021					
Masurement					
1) Restoration of drains with soil					
	4	15.00	1.00	0.200	12.00m ³
	2	8.00	1.00	0.150	2.25
	6	10.00	1.10	0.200	13.20
	7	6.00	1.00	0.200	8.40
	8	4.00	1.10	0.150	5.28
	1	22.00	0.900	0.200	3.96
	1	18.00	1.00	0.150	2.70
	4	12.00	0.900	0.200	8.64
	2	25.00	0.750	0.150	5.62
	1	26.00	1.10	0.150	4.29
	2	18.00	0.800	0.200	5.76
	2	15.00	1.100	0.200	6.60
	3	8.00	1.00	0.200	4.80
	5	3.00	1.10	0.150	2.47
	4	6.00	1.00	0.200	4.80
	7	2.00	1.10	0.200	3.08
	1	19.00	1.10	0.200	4.18
	2	10.00	0.50	0.200	2.00
					= 100.18m ³

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of raincuts - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=44					
100.18 m ³ @ Rs 2386.14/m ³ — Rs 238683.00					
2) Making up berm / shoulder - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=45					
557.16 m ² @ Rs 57.36/m ² — Rs 31959.00					
3) Repair of potholes with 75mm BM					
Qty vide TMB, P=45					
5.49 m ³ @ Rs 9113.86/m ³ — Rs 50038.00					
4) Repair of potholes with 20mm MSS					
Qty vide TMB, P=46					
74.88 m ² @ Rs 23295/m ² — Rs 17443.00					
5) Maintn of H.P culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=46					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 1130.67/each — Rs 3392.00					
6) Maintn of slab culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=46					
1.00 Nos @ Rs 2329.29/each — Rs 2329.00					
7) Cutting of 10m from roadway - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=46					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 109.72/each — Rs 329.00					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Cutting of Shambhoo road work					
Qty vide TMB, P-46					
11.00 Nos @ Rs 6.73/each.					Rs 74.00
9) Forming of gous roads do					
Qty vide TMB, P-46					
24.00m ² @ Rs 2.24/m ²					Rs 53.76
10) White washing of puaped wall do					
Qty vide TMB, P-46					
48.60m ² @ Rs 16.38/m ²					Rs 796.00
11) Road marking with HATE on BT road surface do					
Qty vide TMB, P-47					
213.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 156649.00
12) Road marking with HATE on PCC road surface do					
Qty vide TMB, P-47					
70.00m ² @ Rs 738.44/m ²					Rs 51689.00
13) Maint'n of planted trees do					
Qty vide TMB, P-47					
105.00 @ Rs 57.40/each					Rs 6027.00
					Rs 413494.00
Add - 12% GST					Rs 53754.00
Add - 1% LC					Rs 4135.00
					Rs 471383.00

Continuation

Continuation